
Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 120 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 26080 - VIVIANE VALÉRIA DOS SANTOS FERREIR
2º - 28006 - LETIANA DOS  SANTOS SOUSA TELLES 
3º - 124241 - DATILHE MACIEL MESSIAS
4º - 129623 - AMMANDA CAVALCANTI SILVA

2 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 112238 - LÚCIA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
2º - 112795 - MARILIA DE CARVALHO BRITO
3º - 119526 - LIDIANE DUARTE MARTINS
4º - 122415 - CAMILA DE SOUSA NUNES

3 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 118566 - KALINA VALERIA BASTOS PEDROZA SOUZA
2º - 113370 - RACHEL VILELA DE ABREU HAICKEL NINA
3º - 119034 - SILVALENE DOS SANTOS SILVA
4º - 111194 - ANDREA TELLES DE ARAÚJO(VIVA ÁGUA

4 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 240 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 117895 - LUCIA DE FÁTIMA MENEZES SALES 
2º - 128115 - ROSA DE FÁTIMA DAMASCENO FARO
3º - 113302 - REGIANE APARECIDA CAIRE DA SILVA
4º - 26026 - ANA GISELLE LEITE CATOSSI

5 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 111716 - ALFREDO RODRIGUES BRAGA
2º - 111503 - WALDEMAR DE CARVALHO NETO
3º - 101231 - LEONARDO VIEIRA DE MELO ABREU
4º - 113694 - RAFAEL FERNANDES MARINS

6 MA MASTERS/MA "B" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(1:50.00)

1º - 116353 - RENAN PAIVA NUNES
2º - 116348 - RAMON PAIVA NUNES
3º - 26037 - DIEGO LEONARDO CUNHA LORÊDO 
4º - 8197 - FELIPE COSTA DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIATI

7 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 7414 - RONALDO MARCIO COSTA LOPES ( CLÍNI
2º - 115507 - THALES PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
3º - 123648 - GUSTAVO LISBOA BORBA BRITO
4º - 121824 - MARCUS VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA SOUSA

8 MA MASTERS/MA "B" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 160 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 121539 - PEDRO IVO CARDOSO ARAUJO**
2º - 121787 - KAYRON LICA SOARES**
3º - 115230 - MAURO BRANDÃO BARBOSA NETO
4º - 122434 - IGOR SEKEFF CASTRO

9 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 200 +
(2:40.00)

1º - 118283 - ANTONIO JOAQUIM ABREU OLIVEIRA (APC
2º - 111179 - DJALMA NINA RODRIGUES NETO(VIVA ÁG
3º - 111085 - JAIRO MEDEIROS DO LAGO
4º - 113110 - ADRIANO ANTUNES DAMASCENO

10 MA MASTERS/MA "B" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 200 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 114225 - LUIS NASCIMENTO PEREIRA**
2º - 123730 - ALEXANDRE ARAGAO CALDAS
3º - 111517 - MARIO PORTO DE MATTOS NETO
4º - 126703 - JOSÉ GILMAGNO ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA(VIV

11 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 240 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 26056 - JOSE DE MIRANDA COSTA
2º - 122948 - ANTONIO CARLOS AZEVEDO FERREIRA(VIV
3º - 122409 - GILMAR ALVES DE FREITAS
4º - 125527 - VICENTE ANTÔNIO RODRIGUES MADUREIR

12 MA MASTERS/MA "B" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 240 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 124274 - MANOEL CORREIA MOREIRA JUNIOR
2º - 117933 - JULIO CESAR DE JESUS LOPES
3º - 110798 - ALEXANDRE SEVERO SILVA 
4º - 122433 - CICERO COSTA QUARTO (VIVA ÁGUA)

13 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 280 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 2423 - TERTULIANO COSTA NETO
2º - 5238 - JOSE DO EGITO S. RAMOS (SSDPF/ANSEF
3º - 3731 - JOAO NUNES SOARES
4º - 7905 - JERONIMO DE MATOS PINHEIRO (TUBA)

14 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 100 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 122951 - AUGUSTO LIMA GONCALVES DE FARIA(VIV
2º - 110243 - RAFA MENDES (VR SWIM/ CL STYLE CONC
3º - 110750 - LUANY CRISTHINY FERREIRA MENDES
4º - 122430 - YAISSA LARISSA SANTOS MENDES

15 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 122421 - VIKTOR ROJEFAP FERNANDES PINTO(VIVA
2º - 129236 - BRUNNO VASCONCELOS DE ALBUQUERQUE**
3º - 117690 - SARAH RAQUEL LOUREIRO DO AMARAL
4º - 130011 - TERESA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO SALAZ

16 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 111663 - ANNA CAROLINA DA SILVA CARNEIRO 
2º - 120516 - CLARISMAR DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS FILHO 
3º - 125505 - DANIELLE VANESSA LOUZEIRO GOMES(VIV
4º - 129842 - HELANO MEDEIROS LIMA

17 MA MASTERS/MA "B" 13ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 112142 - DANIEL JOSÉ GONÇALVES FONTES(VIVA
2º - 117948 - CARLOS EDUARDO GUTERRES CARACAS
3º - 122398 - ANNE KELLY BASTOS VEIGA
4º - 122380 - JEANE GOMES RODRIGUES
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18 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:50.00)

1º - 115325 - JAIRO MOURA DE ALBUQUERQUE JÚNIOR
2º - 116460 - SANDRA VERAS DE AZEVEDO
3º - 110751 - GEORGE HERMES RÊGO DE OLIVEIRA
4º - 110825 - MARIA IRACEMA TEIXEIRA SANTOS (GOLF

19 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 13ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MISTO "A" 80 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 128614 - LYANNA LETICIA VEIGA DE SÁ(VIVA Á
2º - 125917 - ANTONIO AUGUSTHUS RABELO SANTOS (Ó
3º - 124939 - DAVI HERMES SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA(VIVA 
4º - 122946 - BIANCA LIMA SANTOS

20 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 28ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 120 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 26080 - VIVIANE VALÉRIA DOS SANTOS FERREIR
2º - 124241 - DATILHE MACIEL MESSIAS
3º - 28006 - LETIANA DOS  SANTOS SOUSA TELLES 
4º - 129623 - AMMANDA CAVALCANTI SILVA

21 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 28ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 160 +
(4:30.00)

1º - 119526 - LIDIANE DUARTE MARTINS
2º - 112238 - LÚCIA MOREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
3º - 112795 - MARILIA DE CARVALHO BRITO
4º - 122415 - CAMILA DE SOUSA NUNES

22 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 28ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 200 +
(4:30.00)

1º - 119034 - SILVALENE DOS SANTOS SILVA
2º - 113370 - RACHEL VILELA DE ABREU HAICKEL NINA
3º - 111194 - ANDREA TELLES DE ARAÚJO(VIVA ÁGUA
4º - 118566 - KALINA VALERIA BASTOS PEDROZA SOUZA

23 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 28ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 240 +
(4:00.00)

1º - 113302 - REGIANE APARECIDA CAIRE DA SILVA
2º - 26026 - ANA GISELLE LEITE CATOSSI
3º - 117895 - LUCIA DE FÁTIMA MENEZES SALES 
4º - 128115 - ROSA DE FÁTIMA DAMASCENO FARO

24 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 120 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 113694 - RAFAEL FERNANDES MARINS
2º - 111503 - WALDEMAR DE CARVALHO NETO
3º - 101231 - LEONARDO VIEIRA DE MELO ABREU
4º - 111716 - ALFREDO RODRIGUES BRAGA

25 MA MASTERS/MA "B" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "B" 120 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 26037 - DIEGO LEONARDO CUNHA LORÊDO 
2º - 8197 - FELIPE COSTA DA CUNHA (CLICK CRIATI
3º - 116353 - RENAN PAIVA NUNES
4º - 116348 - RAMON PAIVA NUNES

26 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 160 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 115507 - THALES PEREIRA OLIVEIRA
2º - 121824 - MARCUS VINICIUS DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
3º - 7414 - RONALDO MARCIO COSTA LOPES ( CLÍNI
4º - 123648 - GUSTAVO LISBOA BORBA BRITO

27 MA MASTERS/MA "B" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "B" 160 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 115230 - MAURO BRANDÃO BARBOSA NETO
2º - 121539 - PEDRO IVO CARDOSO ARAUJO**
3º - 121787 - KAYRON LICA SOARES**
4º - 122434 - IGOR SEKEFF CASTRO

28 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 200 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 118283 - ANTONIO JOAQUIM ABREU OLIVEIRA (APC
2º - 111179 - DJALMA NINA RODRIGUES NETO(VIVA ÁG
3º - 113110 - ADRIANO ANTUNES DAMASCENO
4º - 111085 - JAIRO MEDEIROS DO LAGO

29 MA MASTERS/MA "B" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "B" 200 +
(4:30.00)

1º - 111517 - MARIO PORTO DE MATTOS NETO
2º - 126703 - JOSÉ GILMAGNO ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA(VIV
3º - 123730 - ALEXANDRE ARAGAO CALDAS
4º - 114225 - LUIS NASCIMENTO PEREIRA**

30 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 240 +
(4:00.00)

1º - 26056 - JOSE DE MIRANDA COSTA
2º - 122409 - GILMAR ALVES DE FREITAS
3º - 122948 - ANTONIO CARLOS AZEVEDO FERREIRA(VIV
4º - 125527 - VICENTE ANTÔNIO RODRIGUES MADUREIR

31 MA MASTERS/MA "B" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "B" 240 +
(4:00.00)

1º - 124274 - MANOEL CORREIA MOREIRA JUNIOR
2º - 110798 - ALEXANDRE SEVERO SILVA 
3º - 122433 - CICERO COSTA QUARTO (VIVA ÁGUA)
4º - 117933 - JULIO CESAR DE JESUS LOPES

32 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 280 +
(3:30.00)

1º - 5238 - JOSE DO EGITO S. RAMOS (SSDPF/ANSEF
2º - 3731 - JOAO NUNES SOARES
3º - 2423 - TERTULIANO COSTA NETO
4º - 7905 - JERONIMO DE MATOS PINHEIRO (TUBA)

33 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 100 +
(1:50.00)

1º - 122951 - AUGUSTO LIMA GONCALVES DE FARIA(VIV
2º - 110243 - RAFA MENDES (VR SWIM/ CL STYLE CONC
3º - 110750 - LUANY CRISTHINY FERREIRA MENDES
4º - 122430 - YAISSA LARISSA SANTOS MENDES

34 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 120 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 129236 - BRUNNO VASCONCELOS DE ALBUQUERQUE**
2º - 122421 - VIKTOR ROJEFAP FERNANDES PINTO(VIVA
3º - 117690 - SARAH RAQUEL LOUREIRO DO AMARAL
4º - 130011 - TERESA CRISTINA DO NASCIMENTO SALAZ
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35 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 160 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 8166 - DJALMA REGO CASTRO
2º - 117948 - CARLOS EDUARDO GUTERRES CARACAS
3º - 122398 - ANNE KELLY BASTOS VEIGA
4º - 122380 - JEANE GOMES RODRIGUES

36 MA MASTERS/MA "B" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "B" 160 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 120516 - CLARISMAR DE OLIVEIRA CAMPOS FILHO 
2º - 112142 - DANIEL JOSÉ GONÇALVES FONTES(VIVA
3º - 125505 - DANIELLE VANESSA LOUZEIRO GOMES(VIV
4º - 111663 - ANNA CAROLINA DA SILVA CARNEIRO 

37 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:45.00)

1º - 110751 - GEORGE HERMES RÊGO DE OLIVEIRA
2º - 115325 - JAIRO MOURA DE ALBUQUERQUE JÚNIOR
3º - 110825 - MARIA IRACEMA TEIXEIRA SANTOS (GOLF
4º - 116460 - SANDRA VERAS DE AZEVEDO

38 MA MASTERS/MA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 80 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 125917 - ANTONIO AUGUSTHUS RABELO SANTOS (Ó
2º - 129744 - THIAGO SILVA CARVALHO
3º - 128614 - LYANNA LETICIA VEIGA DE SÁ(VIVA Á
4º - 125545 - JESSICA CRISTINA SANTOS DO NASCIMEN
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Nº EQUIPE PROVA ATLETAS

1 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 160 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 123641 - RAFAELA MONTEIRO
2º - 112048 - ADRIANA SERRÃO DA PAIXÃO
3º - 124960 - ZILZANE NASCIMENTO DE ANDRADE
4º - 5917 - MONICA BOTELHO SOARES DE BRITO

2 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 200 +
(2:30.00)

1º - 121441 - EDIZELIA TEIXEIRA OLIVEIRA
2º - 120078 - EGLANTINE VERÔNICA DO REMÉDIO TEI
3º - 115123 - MARIA ONEIDE BRITO DOS REIS
4º - 7598 - MARIA CRISTINA VALIN PINHEIRO

3 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 11ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE FEM "A" 240 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 5945 - ANA GIRARD DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
2º - 123035 - MARIA ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA
3º - 125202 - MARIA IRACILDA DA CUNHA SAMPAIO
4º - 117733 - MARLY SOARES BEZERRA

4 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 120 +
(1:55.00)

1º - 122802 - THIERRY BADARANE NICOLAU GONÇALVES
2º - 112312 - ALEXANDRE MELO PESSOA
3º - 122777 - RYAN RIGUEL BARBOSA DO ESPíRITO SA
4º - 124090 - ADELSON FERNANDO ALVAREZ OLIVEIRA

5 PA MASTERS/PA "B" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "B" 120 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 123588 - CARLOS ANDREI DE ARAÚJO LOPES (BEL
2º - 120076 - FELIPE TUJI DE CASTRO FRANCO
3º - 109999 - TARCISIO AUGUSTO FONSECA NUNES (ADE
4º - 51497 - ALLAN KLYNGER DA S. LOBATO

6 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 160 +
(2:00.00)

1º - 120279 - RÔMULO FERNANDO MIRANDA DOS REIS
2º - 119142 - EDGAR NELSON DA SERRA FREIRE
3º - 6666 - TIAGO ALMEIDA CHAVES
4º - 119973 - ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO CALS E SOUZA

7 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 12ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MASC "A" 80 +
(1:50.00)

1º - 120313 - LUCAS MATHEUS OLIVEIRA GOMES (SMART
2º - 125645 - LEONARDO QUEIROZ NEGRÃO BARROS
3º - 127007 - PEDRO VICTOR MENDES SOARES
4º - 125622 - ANDRÉ RICARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA

8 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 28ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 160 +
(3:00.00)

1º - 112048 - ADRIANA SERRÃO DA PAIXÃO
2º - 123641 - RAFAELA MONTEIRO
3º - 124960 - ZILZANE NASCIMENTO DE ANDRADE
4º - 5917 - MONICA BOTELHO SOARES DE BRITO

9 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 28ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY FEM "A" 240 +
(3:30.00)

1º - 5945 - ANA GIRARD DE ALMEIDA SOUSA
2º - 125202 - MARIA IRACILDA DA CUNHA SAMPAIO
3º - 117733 - MARLY SOARES BEZERRA
4º - 123035 - MARIA ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA

10 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 120 +
(1:55.00)

1º - 122802 - THIERRY BADARANE NICOLAU GONÇALVES
2º - 124090 - ADELSON FERNANDO ALVAREZ OLIVEIRA
3º - 112312 - ALEXANDRE MELO PESSOA
4º - 122777 - RYAN RIGUEL BARBOSA DO ESPíRITO SA

11 PA MASTERS/PA "B" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "B" 120 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 120076 - FELIPE TUJI DE CASTRO FRANCO
2º - 123588 - CARLOS ANDREI DE ARAÚJO LOPES (BEL
3º - 51497 - ALLAN KLYNGER DA S. LOBATO
4º - 109999 - TARCISIO AUGUSTO FONSECA NUNES (ADE

12 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 160 +
(2:10.00)

1º - 120279 - RÔMULO FERNANDO MIRANDA DOS REIS
2º - 6666 - TIAGO ALMEIDA CHAVES
3º - 119142 - EDGAR NELSON DA SERRA FREIRE
4º - 119973 - ALEXANDRE AUGUSTO CALS E SOUZA

13 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 29ª PROVA
4X50 MEDLEY MASC "A" 80 +
(1:55.00)

1º - 120313 - LUCAS MATHEUS OLIVEIRA GOMES (SMART
2º - 125622 - ANDRÉ RICARDO DOS SANTOS SILVA
3º - 125645 - LEONARDO QUEIROZ NEGRÃO BARROS
4º - 127007 - PEDRO VICTOR MENDES SOARES

14 PA MASTERS/PA "A" 30ª PROVA
4X50 LIVRE MISTO "A" 200 +
(2:15.00)

1º - 122792 - JULIANNE MENDES SOARES MONTEIRO
2º - 111768 - ELIZABETH TRINDADE AMARAL
3º - 123116 - EDILSON RAMOS PEREIRA FILHO
4º - 26060 - LUIZ MIGUEL ALAB TAVARES 
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